Olimpiskais gars V
Valmiera, 9.11.2024

Event 2 Boys, 50m Freestyle YOB 2010 - 2015
09.11.2024 - 12:43 Entry list
Entry time conversion: Linear conversion by percent (0%)
YB
YOB 2014 - 2015
1 LOCMELIS Olivers 14  PK Ogre 35.87
2 KLIMOVS Aleksandrs 14  PKOgre 35.92
3 MIKELSONS Martins 15  Kekavas novada SS 36.40
4 RODE Evans 14  Valmieras SS 37.79
5 PODGAISKIS Dmitrijs 15 Rezeknes BJSS 38.41
6 BELOKUROVS llja 14  Rezeknes BJSS 38.80
7 GRISCENKO Artemijs 14  RBJSS Ridzene 39.08
8 STRAUTS Leonards 15 RBJSS Ridzene 39.90
9 ZABINAKS Aleksandrs 14  Kipsalas peldbaseins 39.91
10 KRUKLIS Jekabs 14  Siguldas Sporta skola 40.13
11 LASTOVKA Arsenijs 14  Kipsalas peldbaseins 40.63
12 SINKEVICIUS Aurelijus 14 Valmieras SS 40.74
13 KOBLINECS Davids 14  Valmieras SS 42.03
14 VINS Niks 15 Siguldas Sporta skola 42.65
15 SKRINDA Ronalds 15 RBJSS Ridzene 43.23
16 JAUNGAILIS Mareks 14  Bauskas NBJSS 43.79
17 MUCENIEKS Janis 14  Siguldas Sporta skola 44.43
18 KARUSS Marks 15 Bauskas NBJSS 45.18
19 ABELE Markuss 15 Bauskas NBJSS 45.82
20 PODOJNIKS Glebs 15 PSRiga 46.16
21 ANTONS Ernests 15 Bauskas NBJSS 47.13
22 MEZAJEVS Mikus 15 Bauskas NBJSS 47.44
23 KOZLOVSKIS Gustavs 14  Bauskas NBJSS 48.21
24 TKACHENKO Matvii 14  Latvijas Invalidu peldesanas federacija 48.43
25 FRIDENFELDS Arvids 15 Valmieras SS 48.64
26 MARTINSONS Emils 14  RBJSS Ridzene 52.31
27 RAMINS Knuts 15 RBJSS Ridzene 55.84
28 DALBERGS Eduards 14  Siguldas Sporta skola 1:06.22
29 OZOLS Stefans 15 Kipsalas peldbaseins NT
30 ROZENTALS Patriks 15  Siguldas Sporta skola NT
31 ZULGIS Vestards 14  Siguldas Sporta skola NT
32 GUSEVS lIgors 14  Kipsalas peldbaseins NT
DNS REVZINS Davids 14  RBJSS Ridzene 47.80
DNS KACANS Daniils 15 Bauskas NBJSS 51.79
DNS GRUNTE Arturs 15 Valmieras SS 54.47
DNS JIRGENSONS Martins 14  Valmieras SS 1:06.03
DNS GAVRILESKU Ralfs 14  Bauskas NBJSS NT
WDR BERZINS Janis 15 RBJSS Ridzene 54.28
YOB 2012 - 2013
1 BARKEVICS Damirs 12 Daugavpils SS 28.75
2 RIMSA Deniss 12  Rezeknes BJSS 31.25
3 BEINERTS Alberts 12  Siguldas Sporta skola 32.03
4 TIROLS Andrejs 12 Bauskas NBJSS 32.07
5 DUKLAVS Karlis 12 Bauskas NBJSS 32.94
6 PRUZINSKIS Andris 13  Valmieras SS 33.83
7 VIGULIS Kristofers 13  Kekavas novada SS 34.44
8 LEZNEVS Akims 12 Kipsalas peldbaseins 35.15
9 BEIKERTS Rojs 12 Kekavas novada SS 35.25
10 DABOLINS Valters 12  Siguldas Sporta skola 35.33
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STANKEVICS Viktors
KRAUKLIS Jekabs
BRIVERS Daniels
CILENBERGS Gustavs
KUZNECOVS Jegors
PUCURS Klavs

BERZINS Gusts

ABELE Adrians
ZIRNITIS Krisjanis
VLASOVS Arturs
ROMANOVSKIS Rolands
KARPOVS Artjoms
SIMANOVICS Gustavs
PUDANS Roberts

OBOLEVICS Ralfs
SAVELEV Gleb

LIELCEPURS Vairis
BIRKVALDS Gustavs

PAVLANS Artemijs
EGLITIS Roberts
PAICS Henrijs
MASICKIS Danila
PODNIEKS Jurgis

ANSONS-TOMSONS Jekabs

DUBANEVICS Olegs
AVOTINS Marts
MARTINOVS Arturs
IVANOVS Deniss
KEZBERS Henrijs
KRISTAPS Jekabs
MIHAILICENKO Nikita
BERZINS Zigmars
SMEILIS Kiristians
SVERNS Janis
DENISENKO Marats
PRIEKULIS Marcis
BITMANIS Peteris
KRASOVSKIS Edvards

YOB 2010 - 2011

© 0O ~NO Ol WN -

el e
Obh wWwNRFPO

GALUZA Aleksandrs
MIKLUSH Dmytro
MELNGARSS Eduards
TALALAJEVS Daniils
KSENDZOVS Maksimilians
CUGUNOVS Zahars
KALNINS Gastons
MARDUSEVICS Sawa
HODJUKS Timurs
CEBERS Reinis
KRAMS Peteris
GRANTS Jekabs
MIHAILOVS Arsenijs
LADUSANS Henriks Leo
BEITELIS Reinis
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Kipsalas peldbaseins
PK Ogre

Rezeknes BJSS
Valmieras SS

PS Riga

Siguldas Sporta skola
Siguldas Sporta skola
Valmieras SS

RBJSS Ridzene
Olaines Sporta centrs
Valmieras SS

SK Spars-MK
Bauskas NBJSS
Kipsalas peldbaseins
Bauskas NBJSS
Siguldas Sporta skola
RBJSS Ridzene
Bauskas NBJSS
Rezeknes BJSS
RBJSS Ridzene
Bauskas NBJSS

Mps

RBJSS Ridzene
Olaines Sporta centrs
Bauskas NBJSS
Valmieras SS

RBJSS Ridzene
Valmieras SS
Valmieras SS

Latvijas Invalidu peldesanas federacija
Bauskas NBJSS
Valmieras SS
Bauskas NBJSS
Siguldas Sporta skola
PK Ogre

Mps

Valmieras SS

Mps

Kipsalas peldbaseins
Kipsalas peldbaseins
Valmieras SS
Rezeknes BJSS

PK Ogre

Rezeknes BJSS
Bauskas NBJSS
Olaines Sporta centrs
Rezeknes BJSS
Bauskas NBJSS
Bauskas NBJSS
Siguldas Sporta skola
Siguldas Sporta skola
Bauskas NBJSS
Bauskas NBJSS
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35.93
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37.57
38.45
38.66
39.18
39.74
40.01
40.23
40.47
40.87
41.16
41.45
41.66
41.77
45.02
46.43
46.53
46.64
51.69
52.45
53.55
54.01
54.38
57.89

40.57
41.86
51.12

26.80
27.12
27.54
27.87
28.34
28.82
29.65
30.35
31.20
31.48
31.58
31.71
31.76
31.87
31.89

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Valmieras SS

09.11.2024 13:10 - Page 2



Olimpiskais gars V
Valmiera, 9.11.2024

Event 2, Boys, 50m Freestyle

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
WDR

A WNPE

ABOLINS Karlis
DUBANEVICS Arturs
KRIEVS Patriks
MARKEVICS Raivo
POLIS Gustavs
SAIDANS Markuss
PUMPURS Edvards
LAPINS Adrians
BELOVS Kristofers
JANSONS Rodrigo
DOMBROVSKIS Tomass
KOVKINS Ivans
MARTIROSYAN Georgy
HORJKOVS Marks
MILLERS Janis
PATASS Viljams
ROZENTALS Kristers

KUNICKINS Aleksejs
RITIKOVS Dmitrijs
UDALOVS Marks
MITOHINS Jegors
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Siguldas Sporta skola
Bauskas NBJSS
Valmieras SS
Bauskas NBJSS

Mps

Olaines Sporta centrs
Siguldas Sporta skola
Siguldas Sporta skola
Valmieras SS
Olaines Sporta centrs
Kipsalas peldbaseins
Kipsalas peldbaseins
Kipsalas peldbaseins
Rezeknes BJSS
Valmieras SS
Siguldas Sporta skola
Siguldas Sporta skola

Kipsalas peldbaseins

Latvijas Invalidu peldesanas federacija

Kipsalas peldbaseins
Kipsalas peldbaseins

32.38
32.57
32.63
33.03
33.66
33.77
34.79
36.12
38.15
38.60
39.51

27.95
33.45
41.55
42.64
35.68

28.74
44.94
54.96
59.47
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